May 09 2024 (09:37) India Rail Info 1

Fazilka - Kotkapura DEMU Express Special/06992 - DEMU - NR
FKA/Fazilka Junction to KKP/Kot Kapura Junction

1h 55m - 80 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 FKA |Fazilka Junction 10:20 0 |1 0 109 |177 INR
2 CKLA |Chak Banwala 10:28 10:29 m |0 |1 15 |18 |184 |[NR
3 CKA |Chak Pakhewala 10:35 10:36 Tm (0 |1 16 |53 |184 [NR
4 |RRW [Roranwala 10:43 10:44 m |0 |1 22 |82 |[188 |NR
5 LKW  |Lakhewali 10:50 10:52 2m (0 |1 31 42  |197 |NR
6 BSGR |Bhagsar 11:00 11:01 Tm (0 |1 36 |39 [194 |NR
7 |BDBG |Badhai Balamgarh Halt [11:06 11:07 m |0 |1 40 |- 199 |NR
8 MKS  |Muktsar 11:10 11:15 5m |0 |1 48 |34 |199 [NR
9 |[CWN |Charewan 11:27 11:28 im |0 |1 54 |24 |201 |[NR
10 |JBW |[Jhabelwali 11:33 11:34 m |0 |1 56 |69 (202 |NR
11 |BRW |[Bariwala 11:39 11:41 2m |0 |1 62 |54 (205 |NR
12 |WDJ |Wander Jatana 11:51 11:52 Tm |0 |1 71 23 |203 |NR
13 |KKP |Kot Kapura Junction 12:15 0 |1 80 |- 209 |NR

May 09 2024 (09:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



